3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:40 p.m

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District

Virtual

Thursday, April 21, 2022

Welcome and Introductions

Acceptance of Minutes

3" District Police Updates

Community Concerns

Silver Spring Developments

Silver Spring Parking Lot District
Silver Spring Urban District
Operations Update

Silver Spring Citizens Advisory Board
Update

Old Business, New Business, What’s

Upcoming
e Motion to write a letter on the
Budget
e Motion to write a letter on
Streetscapes
Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Commander David McBain
Liuetenant J. David Reed
MCPD

Community Members
Stephanie Marsnick Dickel
Regulatory Supervisor, DownCounty

Planning Division

Jose Thommana
Chief, Division of Parking

Carson Henry
SSUD Program Manager

Jay Elvove, SSCAB Liaison

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85210084931

