Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District Virtual

3:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:35 p.m.	Acceptance of Minutes	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:40 p.m	3 rd District Police Updates	Commander David McBain Liuetenant J. David Reed MCPD
3:50 p.m.	Community Concerns	Community Members
4:00 p.m.	Silver Spring Developments	Stephanie Marsnick Dickel Regulatory Supervisor, DownCounty Planning Division
4:30 p.m.	Silver Spring Parking Lot District	Jose Thommana Chief, Division of Parking
5:00 p.m.	Silver Spring Urban District Operations Update	Carson Henry SSUD Program Manager
5:10 p.m.	Silver Spring Citizens Advisory Board Update	Jay Elvove, SSCAB Liaison
5:15 p.m.	Old Business, New Business, What's Upcoming • Motion to write a letter on the Budget • Motion to write a letter on Streetscapes	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:20 p.m.	Adjourn	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair